THE DATASHEET OF
AD8512ARMZ-REEL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Precision, Very Low Noise, Low Input Bias Current,
Wide Bandwidth JFET Operational Amplifiers
Date Sheet AD8510/AD8512/AD8513
Rev. K Document Feedback
Information furnished by Analog Devices is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, no

Date Sheet AD8510/AD8512/AD8513
Rev. K | Page 21 of 21
ORDERING GUIDE
Model1 Temperature Range Package Description Package Option Marking Code
AD8510ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B7A#
AD8510ARMZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B7A#
AD8510ARZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8510ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8510ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8510BRZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8510BRZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8510BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512ARMZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B8A#
AD8512ARMZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead MSOP  RM-8  B8A#
AD8512ARZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512BRZ −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512BRZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8512BRZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C  8-Lead SOIC_N  R-8
AD8513ARZ −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
AD8513ARZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead SOIC_N  R-14
AD8513ARZ-REEL7 −40°C to +125°C 14-Lead SOIC_N R-14
AD8513ARUZ −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
AD8513ARUZ-REEL −40°C to +125°C  14-Lead TSSOP RU-14
1 Z = RoHS Compliant Part, # denotes RoHS compliant product may be top or bottom marked.
©2002–2018 Analog Devices, Inc. All rights reserved. Trademarks and
 registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
  D02729-0-12/18(K)